ORDERING
&
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
(949) 851-5881
FAX (949) 851-5058
E-MAIL
WEB

Piezo Stages
Linear Stages
Rotation Stages
ZF Stages
Motorized Optics Holders
Goniometers
GS Closed Loop Stages
Controllers & Drivers
Cables & Accessories
Software
Specifications & Tolerances
		  Positional
		  Unidirectional
	T ravel	R epeatability	 Backlash
Stage	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
SGSP20 	 20 - 85	 <0.003	 <0.003
SGSP26 	 50 - 100	 <0.003	 <0.003
SGSP26 	 150 - 200	 <0.006	 <0.006
SGSP33	 50 - 200	 <0.006	 <0.005
SGSP46	 300 - 500	 <0.006	 <0.006
SGSP46	 800	 <0.01	 <0.02
20 60 x 60 5 X 15 0.5 $  960.00 SGSP20-20(X) 511-2011
20 60 x 60 4 XY 15 1 $ 1,920.00 SGSP20-20(XY) 511-2012
20 60 x 60 1 Z 15 1.1 $ 1,080.00 SGSP20-20(Z) 511-2013
35 60 x 60 8 X 25 0.7 $ 1,080.00 SGSP20-35(X) 511-2021
35 60 x 60 7 XY 25 1.4 $ 2,160.00 SGSP20-35(XY) 511-2022
35 60 x 60 3 Z 25 1.5 $ 1,240.00 SGSP20-35(Z) 511-2023
50 80 x 80 12 X 30 1.4 $ 1,280.00 SGSP26-50(X)  511-2621
50 80 x 80 10 XY 30 2.8 $ 2,560.00 SGSP26-50(XY)  511-2622
50 80 x 80 4 Z 30 2.5 $ 1,480.00 SGSP26-50(Z)  511-2623
50 98 x 80 20 X 80 3 $ 1,760.00 SGSP33-50(X)  511-3321
50 98 x 80 17 XY 80 6 $ 3,520.00 SGSP33-50(XY)  511-3322
50 98 x 80 7 Z 80 4.8 $ 2,040.00 SGSP33-50(Z)  511-3323
85 60 x 60 8 X 25 1 $ 1,200.00 SGSP20-85(X) 511-2051
85 60 x 60 7 XY 25 2 $ 2,400.00 SGSP20-85(XY) 511-2052
85 60 x 60 3 Z 25 1.8 $ 1,360.00 SGSP20-85(Z) 511-2053
100 80 x 80 12 X 30 1.7 $ 1,400.00 SGSP26-100(X)  511-2641
100 80 x 80 10 XY 30 3.4 $ 2,800.00 SGSP26-100(XY)  511-2642
100 80 x 80 4 Z 30 3.1 $ 1,600.00 SGSP26-100(Z)  511-2643
100 98 x 80 20 X 80 3.4 $ 1,840.00 SGSP33-100(X)  511-3341
100 98 x 80 16 XY 80 6.8 $ 3,680.00 SGSP33-100(XY)  511-3342
100 98 x 80 7 Z 80 5.2 $ 2,120.00 SGSP33-100(Z)  511-3343
150 80 x 80 12 X 30 2 $ 1,480.00 SGSP26-150(X)  511-2661
150 80 x 80 10 XY 30 4 $ 2,960.00 SGSP26-150(XY)  511-2662
150 80 x 80 4 Z 30 3.5 $ 1,720.00 SGSP26-150(Z)  511-2663
200 80 x 80 12 X 30 2.5 $ 1,560.00 SGSP26-200(X)  511-2681
200 80 x 80 10 XY 30 5 $ 3,120.00 SGSP26-200(XY)  511-2682
200 80 x 80 4 Z 30 4 $ 1,800.00 SGSP26-200(Z)  511-2683
200 98 x 80 20 X 80 4.2 $ 1,920.00 SGSP33-200(X)  511-3371
200 98 x 80 15 XY 80 8.4 $ 3,840.00 SGSP33-200(XY)  511-3372
200 98 x 80 7 Z 80 6 $ 2,200.00 SGSP33-200(Z)  511-3373
300 120 x 124 30 X 120 10.8 $ 3,520.00 SGSP46-300(60)(X)  511-4621
300 120 x 124 19 XY 120 21.6 $ 7,040.00 SGSP46-300(60)(XY)  511-4622
300 120 x 124 7 Z 120 16.8 $ 3,920.00 SGSP46-300(60)(Z)  511-4623
400 120 x 124 60 X 120 12.4 $ 3,600.00 SGSP46-400(60)(X)  511-4641
400 120 x 124 15 XY 120 24.8 $ 7,200.00 SGSP46-400(60)(XY)  511-4642
400 120 x 124 7 Z 120 18.4 $ 4,000.00 SGSP46-400(60)(Z)  511-4643
500 120 x 124 30 X 120 14 $ 3,680.00 SGSP46-500(60)(X)  511-4661
500 120 x 124 15 XY 120 28 $ 7,360.00 SGSP46-500(60)(XY)  511-4662
500 120 x 124 7 Z 120 20 $ 4,080.00 SGSP46-500(60)(Z)  511-4663
800 120 x 124 30 X 120 19 $ 4,800.00 SGSP46-800(X)  511-4681
Travel	T able Size 	 Load	A xes 	 Maximum	 Weight
 (mm)	 (mm)	 Capacity	 of travel	  Travel Speed 	 (kg)	 Price 	  Model	 PART NUMBER
					     (mm/sec)
SGSP Series Linear Stages

WEB
451
Motor Stages
Piezo Stages
Linear Stages
Rotation Stages
ZF Stages
Motorized Optics Holders
Goniometers
GS Closed Loop Stages
Controllers & Drivers
Cables & Accessories
Software
13 3 Flat 2 0.16 $ 595.00 SGSP-13ACT 505-0013
13 3 Round 2 0.16 $ 595.00 SGSP-13ACTR 505-0013-R
25 3 Flat 2 0.18 $ 775.00 SGSP-25ACT 505-0025
25 3 Round 2 0.18 $ 775.00 SGSP-25ACTR 505-0025-R
Travel
(mm)
Tip
Shape